Presidential Search Interview Schedule

Dr. Philip Way

Tuesday, April 16, 2019

6:00 p.m.

Dinner — Dr. Ron and Mrs. Judy Ingle

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 — student escort for the day: Jeremy Boles

8:30 —9:45 am

Meeting with Interim President Ron Ingle
Location: President’s Office in Founders Hall

10:00-11:00 a.m. Open Forum with Staff

11:00-11:45 a.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:15-2:45 p.m.

3:00-4:00 p.m.

4:15-5:15 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

Location: McCandless Hall Auditorium

Campus Tour

Open Forum with Faculty
Location: McCandless Hall Auditorium

Lunch with President’s Cabinet
Location: McCandless Hall Conference Room

Benefits Meeting with VP Mike McCoy and HR Director Suzanne Sims
Location: Founder’s Hall

Open Forum with Students
Location: McCandless Hall Auditorium

Break — President’s Home

Meet and Greet

Location: President’s Home

Mayor Ronnie Marks, Holly Hallman, Alumni Board, Foundation Board,
Community College Presidents (Calhoun, Northwest and Wallace-Hanceville),
Board of Visitors and Board of Trustees

Thursday, April 18, 2019

8:45 am

9:00 -11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Meet Dr. Ingle in the President’s Office in Founders Hall

Meeting/Interview with Board of Trustees Executive Committee
Location: McCandless Hall Conference Room

Lunch with Board of Trustees Executive Committee
Location: Founders Hall Chapel



